HULL UNIVERSITY UNION LTD
Affiliations - 2016/17

NUS Annual Fees

BUCS (British Universities & Colleges Sport)

British Universitys Ice Hockey
Doncaster Rowing Club
England Netball Association
Future Cheer

Badminton England

British Rowing

England Hockey Association

Yorkshire RFU Society of Referees
East Riding County Football (Men)

England Boxing
England Basketball

Yorkshire Hockey Associated (Men)
Yorkshire Hockey Association (Ladies)

Rugby Football League
Archery GB

Yorkshire Archery

Hull Sunday Football League

East Riding County Football (Ladies)

Humber Squash

£

£25,500
£8,166
£5,573
£1,800
£1,038
£894
£597
£572
£480
£413
£297
£220
£220
£213
£207
£195
£140
£70
£70
£55
£45

£46,765



