HULL UNIVERSITY UNION LTD Affiliations - 2016/17

	£
NUS Annual Fees	£25,500
BUCS (British Universities & Colleges Sport)	£8,166
British Universitys Ice Hockey	£5,573
Doncaster Rowing Club	£1,800
England Netball Association	£1,038
Future Cheer	£894
Badminton England	£597
British Rowing	£572
England Hockey Association	£480
Yorkshire RFU Society of Referees	£413
East Riding County Football (Men)	£297
England Boxing	£220
England Basketball	£220
Yorkshire Hockey Associated (Men)	£213
Yorkshire Hockey Association (Ladies)	£207
Rugby Football League	£195
Archery GB	£140
Yorkshire Archery	£70
Hull Sunday Football League	£70
East Riding County Football (Ladies)	£55
Humber Squash	£45
	£46,765